Like us on Facebook
@Alco.cableglands
Follow us on Instagram
@alco_cableglands
P: 1300 300 747
Thin Wall Glue Lined Heatshrink
SP
117
-2
0-
V1
•	 Suitable for waterproof cable joints and terminations.
Diameters from 1 to 125mm.
•	 ����Low shrink temperature and flame retardant
•	 Flexible and UV resistant
•	 RoHS Compliant
•	 UV Stable glue lining
•	 High reduction (3:1) tubing
•	 Black colour only
Shrink Temperature: ≥ 95°C
Shrink Ratio: Radial Shrinking Ratio: > 3:1
  Longitudinal Shrinking Ratio: < 10%
Tensile Strength: ≥12 MPa
Elongation at Break: ≥300%
Material: Polyolefin
Operating Temperature: -45°C - 125°C
Heatshrink is ideally used for heavy duty and general purpose use i.e.
electrical insulation, termination, splicing, bundling, cable protection and strain
relief. Thin wall glue lined heatshrink will also make a waterproof seal between
cable sheath and heatshrink tube.
Cat. No.
Min Inside
Diameter As
Supplied (mm)
Fully Recovered After Heating (mm)
Application
Range (mm) Length (M)
Max I.D Total W.T Adhesive
Thickness
HSTNWGL3.2/1 3.2 1.00 0.95 0.40 1.0 - 3.1 1.2
HSTNWGL4.8/1.6 4.8 1.60 1.10 0.40 1.8 - 4.6 1.2
HSTNWGL6.4/2.2 6.4 2.20 1.20 0.45 2.4 - 6.4 1.2
HSTNWGL9.5/3.2 9.5 3.20 1.45 0.50 3.4 - 9.4 1.2
HSTNWGL12.7/4.2 12.7 4.20 1.70 0.50 4.4 - 12.5 1.2
HSTNWGL19.1/6.3 19.1 6.30 2.00 0.60 6.5 - 18.8 1.2
HSTNWGL25.4/8.5 25.4 8.50 2.10 0.60 8.8 - 25 1.2
HSTNWGL39/13.5 39.0 13.50 2.40 0.60 14.0 - 39 1.2
HSTNWGL50/17 50.0 17.00 2.70 0.75 17.5 - 49 1.2
HSTNWGL76/25 76.0 25.00 3.20 1.05 26 - 72 1.2
NO DRIPPING
NO CRACKING
NO BREAKDOWN
Flexible & UV
Resistant  for longer
life
Low shrink
temperature  and
flame retardant